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BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS CORP.

ISIN:  US08915P1012
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Price
3.41 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.73% (-0.06)

uS08915P1012
BGFV

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

70 EUR

S&P 500

3.37 USD (600)
3.49 USD (5,000)
3.50 USD

3.62 USD

3.395 USD

3.47 USD
3.467588 USD
312,774
1,084,186.24
3,438

WKN: 08915P101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/08 [
2024/04/05 [
2024/04/04 b
2024/04/03 2E
2024/04/03 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US08915P1012&ID_NOTATION=5585047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US08915P1012&ID_NOTATION=5585047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c1e3a4b048e0a63f63b16c34612f056e231e098f9f093afdf2632e4470837d1&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=66463755f93e6edf6&time=1712731977&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e61de3e10735be7d821a07a7fe6dec9642b9b21ca45812d7401ee4ebbeb6d1e2&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=991ee62ae1e7c3719&time=1712731977&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=618ab32db963922b1e6217873f32b5fee2ddc69fd5d0adf5df1ea57b56f37fd1&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2e38365b95560f1c8&time=1712731977&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=092b480a7764d791597e99e271de9a04385de78a1ec59df7942c9e5f001e09d0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=716566858d43d0607&time=1712731977&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9427f97d1b85251a485f1b00eb5c43e2c88af70db1d2615c76880748e7848609&idfile=60120&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60120%2F2024-04-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=066327c47370df0c2&time=1712731977&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

3.41 USD (493,503
3.91 USD (522,564
5.14 USD (379,802

ISIN US08915P1012
Symbol BGFV
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 70 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.37 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 3.49 USD (5,000)
Open 3.50 USD
High 3.62 USD
Low 3.395 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.47 USD
VWAP 3.467588 USD
Volume (pcs) 312,774
Trading volume 1,084,186.24
Number of trades 3,438
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -52.84% -55.66% -79.96%
Perf (abs.) -3.82 -4.28 -13.61
Beta 1.39 1.17 1.30

Volatility 67.62 56.65 67.08

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
6.80 USD (303,815)
6.55 USD (2024/01/02)
3.27 USD (2024/04/02)
9.99 USD (2023/07/18)
3.27 USD (2024/04/02)

All listings for BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/04/08 22:02 3.16 EUR 0.00 1

Stuttgart 2024/04/09 08:08 3.08 EUR 0.00 1

Nasdaq 2024/04/08 22:00 3.41 USD 1.08 3,438

Munich 2024/04/09 08:04 3.14 EUR 0.00 1

Frankfurt 2024/04/08 09:16 3.08 EUR 0.00 2

Duesseldorf ~ 2024/04/09 08:11 3.06 EUR 0.00 1

Berlin 2024/04/09 08:08 3.08 EUR 0.00 1

BX Swiss - - - 0.00 -
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5585047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77790666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=334128192
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5680058
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=334128194
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5663934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407648880

BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo
BFORTING GOODS

Contact Details
BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Colleen Brown
David Jessick
Jennifer Dunbar
Lily Chang
Stephen Carley
Van Honeycutt
Steven G. Miller
Barry D.
Emerson

Boyd O. Clark
lan R.
Landgreen
Jeffrey L. Fraley
John L. Lucero
Luke D.

Thompson

Michael J.
Shinagawa
Peter C.
Mulvaney

Shane O. Starr

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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